95
w w w. l i t t e l f u s e . c o m
2
VA
R
IS
TO
R

High Energy Industrial Thermally Protected
TMOV34S® Varistor Series
Ordering Information
TMOV 34 S M151
DEVICE FAMILY
Littelfuse Thermally Protected MOV
DISC DIAMETER (mm)
34 mm
CERAMIC SHAPE
S: Square
Series Designator
M: 3-Leaded TMOV34S Varistor Series
Supplied in Bulk Pack
VM(AC)RMS
115V to 750V
X2696
Optional Design
5 digit suffix when alternative 3mm
wide monitor lead is required
Standard Parts
Part Number T max
Body Thickness
S
Mounting Terminal
Offset
TMOV34S111M 11.9 5.2 ±.65
TMOV34S131M 12.2 5.5 ±.65
TMOV34S141M 12.3 5.7 ±0.85
TMOV34S151M 12.4 5.9 ±0.85
TMOV34S181M 12.8 6.3 ±0.85
TMOV34S201M 13.0 6.5 ±0.85
TMOV34S251M 11.8 6.25 ±0.85
TMOV34S271M 12.0 6.5 ±0.85
TMOV34S301M 12.3 6.8 ±1.0
TMOV34S321M 12.5 6.9 ±1.0
TMOV34S331M 13.0 7.2 ±1.0
TMOV34S351M 13.1 7.4 ±1.0
TMOV34S391M 13.2 7.6 ±1.0
TMOV34S421M 13.4 7.85 ±1.0
TMOV34S461M 13.7 8.15 ±1.0
TMOV34S481M 13.9 8.25 ±1.0
TMOV34S511M 14.2 8.6 ±1.0
TMOV34S551M 14.8 8.65 ±1.0
TMOV34S571M 15.0 8.85 ±1.0
TMOV34S621M 15.4 9.25 ±1.0
TMOV34S661M 15.8 9.65 ±1.0
TMOV34S681M 16.0 9.85 ±1.0
TMOV34S751M 16.3 10.65 ±1.0
NOTE:
Dimension in mm is typical, unless
To order alternative design with narrow 3mm monitor
lead(right hand terminal as shown) add suffix X2696 to part number